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Torneo WE MONTEBELLUNA 0302003C

Luogo MONTEBELLUNA  [Treviso - Veneto]
Periodo 07-03-2003 - 09-03-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri PIVA GIORGIO - 

Partecipanti 33

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

10 Basile Aldo 1400 0 0 M 104620

24 Basso Piergiorgio        ITA VEN TV 1530 0 0 1991 M 111617

31 Bdair Bilal              ITA VEN TV 1600 0 0 1984 M 116398

28 Boanta Sandu             ITA VEN TV 1603 0 0 1967 M 115607

12 Chierici Marianna        ITA EMI RE 1552 0 0 1990 F 105134

17 Chiumello Roberto        ITA VEN TV 1603 0 0 1977 M 107799

18 Colusso Enrico           ITA VEN TV 1455 0 0 1972 M 107813

20 Conte Federico           ITA VEN TV 1473 0 0 1978 M 108243

29 Covolan Stefano          ITA VEN TV 1425 0 0 1991 M 116141

22 Favero Graziano          ITA VEN PD 1645 0 0 1964 M 109989

9 Feltracco Federico       ITA VEN TV 1600 0 0 1984 M 103534

19 Forato Enrico            ITA VEN TV 1446 0 0 1992 M 107958

3 Frascati Francesco       ITA VEN PD 1459 0 0 1953 M 100830

27 Levi Minzi Matteo        ITA VEN TV 1437 0 0 1970 M 112125

2 Marcori Mirko            ITA VEN VR 1633 0 0 1955 M 100526

15 Pedrazzi Nicola          ITA VEN TV 1452 0 0 1990 M 106457

5 Piccolotto Giovanni      ITA VEN TV 1615 0 0 1986 M 103391

4 Pietrobon Gabriele       ITA VEN TV 1566 0 0 1964 M 101516

11 Pol Fabio                ITA VEN BL 1570 0 0 1954 M 105026

21 Pomaro Stefano           ITA VEN PD 1581 0 0 1963 M 109652

6 2N Reginato Dario           ITA VEN TV 0 0 1984 M 103392

7 Reginato Mauro           ITA VEN TV 1435 0 0 1985 M 103393

8 Reginato Sabrina         ITA VEN TV 1500 0 0 1991 F 103394

25 Rostolis Riccardo        ITA VEN TV 1464 0 0 1989 M 111626

26 Rubini Alessandro        ITA VEN TV 1567 0 0 1991 M 111627

32 Tonus Alex               ITA VEN TV 1581 0 0 1980 M 118398

1 Traversi Carlo           ITA EMI BO 1552 0 0 1947 M 814202 100318

13 Ventura Paolo            ITA VEN VI 1554 0 0 1925 M 105663

30 Xia Jie                  ITA VEN VE 1431 0 0 1989 M 116156

23 Zambon Roberto           ITA VEN TV 1522 0 0 1964 M 110942

33 Zanatta Federico         ITA VEN TV 1600 0 0 1981 M 118399

14 CM Zarpellon Daniel         ITA VEN VI 0 0 1974 M 105681

16 Zilio Lodovico           ITA VEN TV 1489 0 0 1990 M 106458
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

10 Basile Aldo 1400 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 M 104620

24 Basso Piergiorgio        ITA 1530 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1991 M 111617

31 Bdair Bilal              ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1984 M 116398

28 Boanta Sandu             ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1967 M 115607

12 Chierici Marianna        ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1990 F 105134

17 Chiumello Roberto        ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1977 M 107799

18 Colusso Enrico           ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1972 M 107813

20 Conte Federico           ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1978 M 108243

29 Covolan Stefano          ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1991 M 116141

22 Favero Graziano          ITA 1645 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1964 M 109989

9 Feltracco Federico       ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1984 M 103534

19 Forato Enrico            ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1992 M 107958

3 Frascati Francesco       ITA 1459 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1953 M 100830

27 Levi Minzi Matteo        ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1970 M 112125

2 Marcori Mirko            ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1955 M 100526

15 Pedrazzi Nicola          ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1990 M 106457

5 Piccolotto Giovanni      ITA 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1986 M 103391

4 Pietrobon Gabriele       ITA 1566 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1964 M 101516

11 Pol Fabio                ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1954 M 105026

21 Pomaro Stefano           ITA 1581 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1963 M 109652

7 Reginato Mauro           ITA 1435 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1985 M 103393

8 Reginato Sabrina         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1991 F 103394

25 Rostolis Riccardo        ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1989 M 111626

26 Rubini Alessandro        ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1991 M 111627

32 Tonus Alex               ITA 1581 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1980 M 118398

1 Traversi Carlo           ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1947 M 100318

13 Ventura Paolo            ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1925 M 105663

30 Xia Jie                  ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1989 M 116156

23 Zambon Roberto           ITA 1522 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1964 M 110942

33 Zanatta Federico         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1981 M 118399

16 Zilio Lodovico           ITA 1489 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1990 M 106458
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